
Contact information for HOLA Program Coordinators 
 
Dr. Susan Seiple, Assistant to Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction 
sseiple@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000, extension 6016  
 
Allyson Newbold- Secretary and Cyber Assistant 
anewbold@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000, ext 6025 
 
Sandy Chase- Clearview Elementary 
schase@hanoverpublic.org  
717-637-9000 ext. 1003 
 
Melissa Gilbert, Hanover Street Elementary 
mgilbert@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext 2002 
 
Casey Dierdorff, Washington Elementary 
cdierdorff@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext 3002 
 
Mercedes Perez Pughto, Translator 
mpughto@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext. 2135 
 
Middle School Coordinators:   
Doug Harris- Middle School Guidance Counselor, Grades 7 and 8 
dharris@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext. 4060 
 
Heather Byers, Middle School Guidance Counselor, Grades 5 and 6 
hbyers@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext. 4061 
 
High School Coordinators:   
Kari Hively, High School Guidance Counselor 
khively@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext. 5006 
 
David Harnish, Transition Coordinator 
dharnish@hanoverpublic.org 
717-637-9000 ext 5015 
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Principals 
Andrew Walker, Principal, Clearview Elementary  
awalker@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 1001  
 
Heather Wagaman, Principal, Hanover Street Elementary 
hwagaman@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 2001 
 
Mark Hershner, Principal, Washington Elementary 
mhershner@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 3001 
 
Matt Martino, Assistant Principal, Hanover Middle School 
mmartino@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 4001 
 
Dr. Tessa Hilyard, Principal, Hanover Middle School 
thilyard@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 4002 
 
Jody Kessinger, Assistant Principal, Hanover High School 
Jkessinger@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 5002 
 
Dr. Marc Abels, Principal, Hanover High School 
mabels@hanoverpublic.org 
(717) 637-9000 ext 5001 
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